TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Landon & Stark Company		02/11/2005	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Landon IP, Inc.	
Street Address:	dy: Alexandria ate/Country: VIRGINIA	
City:		
State/Country:		
Postal Code:		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78355641	WEB WRAPPER
Serial Number:	78415010	LANDON IP THE ART OF PATENT SEARCHING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (847)441-0911

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 847-441-9100

Email: pto@nealmcdevitt.com

Correspondent Name: Richard B. Biagi Address Line 1: 1776 Ash Street

Address Line 4: Northfield, ILLINOIS 60093

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60255.0011/014
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard B. Biagi
Signature:	/Richard B. Biagi/
Date:	05/12/2006 TRADEMARK

900048842 REEL: 003307 FRAME: 0797

Total Attachments: 1 source=Name Change Doc - Landon IP#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003307 FRAME: 0798 0502861 - 8

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, MARCH 14, 2005

The State Corporation Commission finds the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

LANDON IP, INC.

comply with the requirements of law and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of merger in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective March 14, 2005. Each of the following:

Landon IP, Inc.

is merged into LANDON IP, INC. (formerly LANDON & STARK COMPANY), which continues to exist under the laws of VIRGINIA with the name LANDON IP, INC., and the separate existence of each non-surviving entity ceases.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Mark to bhis

Commissioner

MERGACPT CIS0436 05-03-07-0157

RECORDED: 05/12/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003307 FRAME: 0799